


No. Part name Qty.

1 Hex socket combination screw M5x12 2

2 Muffler assembly 1

2-1 Muffler cover 1

2-2 Muffler cover clamp plate 1

3 Cross recessed pan head self‑tapping screw ST4.8x16 2

4 Air button cover 1

5 Air button top cap 1

6 Hex socket combination screw M5x16 (large washer) 1

7 Muffler gasket 1

8 Muffler 1

9 Spring washer Ø6 2

10 Hex socket screw M6x55 2

11 Piston pin 1

12 Piston pin circlip 2

13 Piston 1

14 Piston ring 2

15 Cylinder gasket (paper) 1

16 Cylinder 1

17 Hex socket screw M5x20 (Grade 8.8) 4

18 Spark plug 1

19 Spark plug cap 1

20 Hex socket screw M5x22 2

21 Carburetor assembly 1

24 Air filter mesh 1

25 Hex socket screw M5x50 2

26 Flat washer 5x10x1 2

27 Air filter inner housing assembly 1

27-1 Cross recessed pan head self‑tapping screw ST4.2x8 1

27-2 Valve 1

27-3 Air filter inner housing 1

27-4 Valve handle 1

28 Carburetor 1

29 Air filter sponge 1

30 Air filter outer cover 1

31 Air filter paper element 1

32 Air filter outer cover clamp plate 1

33 Hex socket combination screw M5x20 12

34 Starter assembly 1

34-1 Rope bushing (for trimmer) 1

34-2 Starter rope 1

34-3 Starter handle 1

34-4 Starter cover 1

34-5 Starter recoil spring 0.6 1

34-6 Rope pulley 1

34-7 Starter torsion spring 1

34-8 Starter pawl 1

34-9 Starter step self‑tapping screw 1

35 Clutch drum assembly 1

35-1 Pin 2



35-2 Clutch drum 1

35-3 Pin torsion spring 2

35-4 Open circlip Ø4 2

36 Oil seal 12x22x7 1

37 Left crankshaft 1

38 Crankcase gasket 1

39 Bearing 6202/P6 2

40 Crankshaft connecting rod 1

41 Needle bearing K101316 1

42 Woodruff key 3x13x5 1

43 Right crankshaft 1

44 Oil seal 15x30x7 1

45 Flywheel 1

46 Hex socket screw M5x35 4

47 Flat washer 8x16x1.6 1

48 Spring washer M8 1

49 Hex nut M8 1

50 Ignition coil 1

51 Side cover 1

52 Clutch step bolt 2

53 Special washer 10 2

54 Clutch assembly 1

54-1 Shoe (clutch shoe) 2

54-2 Clutch tension spring 2

55 Flat washer 8x16x1.6 2

56 Flat washer 8x16x1.6 2

57 Flat washer 5x15x1 2

58 Front fuel guard 1

59 Fuel tank assembly 1

59-1 Fuel tank 1

59-2 Spacer sleeve 5.5x8x6 Ø14 4

59-3 Return fuel pipe 1

59-4 Fuel pipe clamp 1

59-5 Fuel pipe 1

59-6 Fuel filter 1

59-7 Fuel tank cap 1

59-8 Sealing ring 1

59-9 Inlet nozzle 1

59-10 Fuel pump core 1

59-11 End cover 1

59-12 Damping chain 1


	Страница 1

